
MENS 172.0 RESULTS

Mens 172.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 JORDAN JOHNSON Basehor Linwood 169.8 270.0 0

2 Caleb Courter Maize South 171.6 265.0 0

3 Colton  McKanna Spring Hill High School 169.6 255.0 0

4 Camden Shepherd Goddard High School 170.8 245.0 0

5 Colton Yost Andover High School 165.8 240.0 0

6 Caleb Saner Valley Center Hornets 165.2 235.0 0

7 Tyler Bables Maize South 168.4 235.0 0

8 KALEB  KOLICH Basehor Linwood 170.2 235.0 0

9 Tai Ho Eisenhower Tigers 171.4 235.0 0

10 Isaac Wells Eisenhower Tigers 169.8 225.0 0

11 Sandler Bowyer Goddard High School 169.8 220.0 0

12 Caden Howell Lansing High School 165.8 215.0 0

13 Micah Johnson Goddard High School 169.0 215.0 0

14 Blake Davison Spring Hill High School 170.6 215.0 0

15 Lane Nelson Goddard High School 171.0 215.0 0

16 Brody Mies Maize South 166.2 190.0 0

17 Jace Lee Mill Valley 167.0 185.0 0

18 Brayton  Palmer Valley Center Hornets 170.8 180.0 0

19 Aaron Valencia Lansing High School 170.6 170.0 0

20 Brody Engel Eisenhower Tigers 166.4 160.0 0

21 Michael Bert Lansing High School 167.8 160.0 0

22 Brody  Joachims Kapaun Mt. Carmel 169.4 155.0 0

23 Trenton Merkel Lansing High School 169.0 105.0 0

24 Brandon Freeman Pittsburg 172.0 0 0



Mens 172.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 JORDAN JOHNSON Basehor Linwood 169.8 455.0 0

2 Isaac Wells Eisenhower Tigers 169.8 405.0 0

3 Tai Ho Eisenhower Tigers 171.4 395.0 0

4 Brandon Freeman Pittsburg 172.0 390.0 0

5 Caleb Courter Maize South 171.6 385.0 0

6 Camden Shepherd Goddard High School 170.8 375.0 0

7 Caden Howell Lansing High School 165.8 365.0 0

8 Tyler Bables Maize South 168.4 355.0 0

9 Micah Johnson Goddard High School 169.0 355.0 0

10 Sandler Bowyer Goddard High School 169.8 350.0 0

11 Brody Mies Maize South 166.2 335.0 0

12 Colton  McKanna Spring Hill High School 169.6 330.0 0

13 Blake Davison Spring Hill High School 170.6 325.0 0

14 Michael Bert Lansing High School 167.8 320.0 0

15 Lane Nelson Goddard High School 171.0 320.0 0

16 Jace Lee Mill Valley 167.0 315.0 0

17 Brody  Joachims Kapaun Mt. Carmel 169.4 265.0 0

18 Brayton  Palmer Valley Center Hornets 170.8 245.0 0

19 Brody Engel Eisenhower Tigers 166.4 225.0 0

20 Aaron Valencia Lansing High School 170.6 215.0 0

21 Trenton Merkel Lansing High School 169.0 210.0 0

22 Caleb Saner Valley Center Hornets 165.2 0 0

23 Colton Yost Andover High School 165.8 0 0

24 KALEB  KOLICH Basehor Linwood 170.2 0 0

Mens 172.0 Clean results



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 JORDAN JOHNSON Basehor Linwood 169.8 295.0 0

2 Tai Ho Eisenhower Tigers 171.4 295.0 0

3 Isaac Wells Eisenhower Tigers 169.8 275.0 0

4 KALEB  KOLICH Basehor Linwood 170.2 265.0 0

5 Caleb Courter Maize South 171.6 265.0 0

6 Caden Howell Lansing High School 165.8 245.0 0

7 Tyler Bables Maize South 168.4 225.0 0

8 Brayton  Palmer Valley Center Hornets 170.8 225.0 0

9 Caleb Saner Valley Center Hornets 165.2 215.0 0

10 Colton Yost Andover High School 165.8 215.0 0

11 Micah Johnson Goddard High School 169.0 215.0 0

12 Sandler Bowyer Goddard High School 169.8 215.0 0

13 Brandon Freeman Pittsburg 172.0 215.0 0

14 Colton  McKanna Spring Hill High School 169.6 210.0 0

15 Camden Shepherd Goddard High School 170.8 210.0 0

16 Michael Bert Lansing High School 167.8 200.0 0

17 Blake Davison Spring Hill High School 170.6 185.0 0

18 Jace Lee Mill Valley 167.0 175.0 0

19 Brody Mies Maize South 166.2 170.0 0

20 Brody Engel Eisenhower Tigers 166.4 170.0 0

21 Brody  Joachims Kapaun Mt. Carmel 169.4 165.0 0

22 Aaron Valencia Lansing High School 170.6 145.0 0

23 Trenton Merkel Lansing High School 169.0 110.0 0

24 Lane Nelson Goddard High School 171.0 0 0

Mens 172.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 JORDAN JOHNSON Basehor Linwood 169.8 1020.0 10



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

2 Tai Ho Eisenhower Tigers 171.4 925.0 8

3 Caleb Courter Maize South 171.6 915.0 6

4 Isaac Wells Eisenhower Tigers 169.8 905.0 4

5 Camden Shepherd Goddard High School 170.8 830.0 2

6 Caden Howell Lansing High School 165.8 825.0 1

7 Tyler Bables Maize South 168.4 815.0 0

8 Colton  McKanna Spring Hill High School 169.6 795.0 0

9 Micah Johnson Goddard High School 169.0 785.0 0

10 Sandler Bowyer Goddard High School 169.8 785.0 0

11 Blake Davison Spring Hill High School 170.6 725.0 0

12 Brody Mies Maize South 166.2 695.0 0

13 Michael Bert Lansing High School 167.8 680.0 0

14 Jace Lee Mill Valley 167.0 675.0 0

15 Brayton  Palmer Valley Center Hornets 170.8 650.0 0

16 Brandon Freeman Pittsburg 172.0 605.0 0

17 Brody  Joachims Kapaun Mt. Carmel 169.4 585.0 0

18 Brody Engel Eisenhower Tigers 166.4 555.0 0

19 Lane Nelson Goddard High School 171.0 535.0 0

20 Aaron Valencia Lansing High School 170.6 530.0 0

21 KALEB  KOLICH Basehor Linwood 170.2 500.0 0

22 Colton Yost Andover High School 165.8 455.0 0

23 Caleb Saner Valley Center Hornets 165.2 450.0 0

24 Trenton Merkel Lansing High School 169.0 425.0 0


